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Warren Central
2018 - 2019 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Start Time Location
Sat Aug 4 Football, Varsity Black and Gold 10:00 AM Warrior Stadium Away

Fri Aug 10 Football, Varsity Jeffersonville 7:00 PM Warrior Stadium Home

Fri Aug 17 Football, Varsity Center Grove 7:00 PM Center Grove Away

Fri Aug 24 Football, Varsity Louisville Trinity 6:00 PM Louisville Trinity Away

Fri Aug 31 Football, Varsity North Central 7:00 PM North Central Away

Fri Sep 7 Football, Varsity Lawrence Central 7:00 PM Warrior Stadium Home

Fri Sep 14 Football, Varsity Ben Davis 7:00 PM Warrior Stadium Home

Fri Sep 21 Football, Varsity Pike 7:00 PM Pike Away

Fri Sep 28 Football, Varsity Lawrence North 7:00 PM Warrior Stadium Home

Fri Oct 5 Football, Varsity Carmel 7:00 PM Warrior Stadium Home

Fri Oct 12 Football, Varsity Bowling Green HS 7:00 PM Warrior Stadium (Warrior
Stadium)

Home

Fri Oct 19 Football, Varsity BYE 7:00 PM NO Game Away

Fri Oct 26 Football, Varsity Sectional vs. Ben Davis 7:00 PM Ben Davis Away

Fri Nov 2 Football, Varsity Sectional Final vs. Lawrence
Central

7:00 PM Warren Central Home

Fri Nov 9 Football, Varsity Regional vs. North Central 7:00 PM North Central Away

Fri Nov 16 Football, Varsity Semi-State - TBA 7:00 PM Away

Fri Nov 23 Football, Varsity State 7:05 PM Lucas Oil Away


